

City of Tacoma

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: RES40305 Version: 1 Name: Purchase Resolution – Puget Paving & Construction

Inc.

Type:ResolutionStatus:AdoptedFile created:4/10/2019In control:City Council

On agenda: 4/23/2019 Final action: 4/23/2019

Title: A resolution awarding a contract to Puget Paving & Construction Inc., in the amount of \$566,837.00,

plus applicable taxes, plus a 20 percent contingency, for a total of \$680,204.40, budgeted from the Streets Initiative Fund, for the restoration of approximately nine blocks of residential streets and

construction of ADA curb ramps in the North End - Specification No. PW19-0064F.

[Darius Thompson, Project Manager; Kurtis D. Kingsolver, P.E., Director,

Public Works]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution No. 40305, 2. Contract and Award Memorandum, 3. Map

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/23/2019	1	City Council	adopted	Pass

A resolution awarding a contract to Puget Paving & Construction Inc., in the amount of \$566,837.00, plus applicable taxes, plus a 20 percent contingency, for a total of \$680,204.40, budgeted from the Streets Initiative Fund, for the restoration of approximately nine blocks of residential streets and construction of ADA curb ramps in the North End - Specification No. PW19-0064F.

[Darius Thompson, Project Manager; Kurtis D. Kingsolver, P.E., Director, Public Works]